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2022/2023 2023/2024 2024/2025
Total Actual YTD Projected CommittedBudget Actual Agreed EMR Carried Forward

Income100
1076 Precept 85,000 42,500 0 085,000 85,000 93,500 0 0
1100 Grants & Donation Received 3,806 7,461 0 03,731 7,326 4,187 0 0
1990 Other Income 2,000 928 0 02,652 446 2,200 0 0

Total Income 90,806 50,889 0 091,383 92,772 99,887 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 90,806 50,889 091,383 92,772 99,887

Administration110
4000 Staff Salary 30,900 6,740 0 027,540 25,171 30,900 0 0
4010 PAYE & NI 8,000 2,408 0 05,100 7,179 8,800 0 0
4030 Pension 7,283 1,687 0 07,140 7,651 8,011 0 0
4050 Staff Mileage & Benefits 200 50 0 0306 179 220 0 0
4060 Staff Other Expenses 50 0 0 0104 39 55 0 0
4065 Payroll Services 150 132 0 0135 132 165 0 0
4070 Training 1,000 0 0 01,000 0 1,100 0 0
4080 Chairman's Allowance 50 0 0 050 0 55 0 0
4085 Councillor Expenses 100 0 0 0204 9 110 0 0
4090 Bank Charges 90 21 0 0100 87 99 0 0
4100 Audit Fees 866 0 0 0849 875 953 0 0
4110 Professional Fees 1,500 785 0 03,500 2,084 1,650 0 0
4120 Subscriptions & Memberships 800 1,365 0 01,224 1,325 880 0 0
4130 Insurance 2,994 0 0 02,700 2,945 3,293 0 0
4140 Stationery & Postage 500 301 0 01,000 617 550 0 0
4150 Telephone & Broadband 500 360 0 0600 313 550 0 0
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4160 IT 700 1,385 0 0612 2,826 770 0 0
4170 PWLB Repayment 1,930 0 0 02,048 1,930 2,123 0 0
4180 Hall Hire 520 0 0 0510 188 572 0 0
4190 Grants & Donations Paid 2,040 766 0 02,040 3,048 2,244 0 0
4200 Section 137 Expenditure 1,000 0 0 02,081 163 1,100 0 0
4220 Christmas Tree 250 0 0 0550 212 275 0 0
4230 Poppy Wreaths 50 0 0 035 0 55 0 0
4800 Road Safety 500 0 0 01,997 0 550 0 0
4990 Sundries 500 1,192 0 01,020 559 550 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 62,473 17,191 0 062,445 57,531 65,630 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (62,473) (17,191) 0(62,445) (57,531) (65,630)

Allotments130
1300 Rent Received 541 39 0 0530 1,280 595 0 0
1310 Allotment Deposit 0 100 0 00 200 0 0 0

Total Income 541 139 0 0530 1,480 595 0 0
4300 Water 100 131 0 01,040 481 110 0 0
4310 Toilets 200 0 0 00 86 220 0 0
4320 Maintenance 250 2,535 0 0102 330 275 0 0
4990 Sundries 200 70 0 0204 75 220 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 750 2,736 0 01,346 972 825 0 0
130 Net Income over Expenditure -209 -2,597 0 0-816 508 -230 0 0

plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 00 265 0 0 0
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less Transfer to EMR6001 0 100 0 00 175 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (209) (2,697) 0(816) 598 (230)

Football Pavilion140
4300 Water 100 0 0 051 0 110 0 0
4400 Electric 156 28 0 0153 160 172 0 0
4990 Sundries 260 0 0 0255 11 286 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 516 28 0 0459 171 568 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (516) (28) 0(459) (171) (568)

Outside Spaces150
4320 Maintenance 13,000 0 0 02,040 30,180 14,300 0 0
4340 Play ground Inspection 1,500 0 0 00 375 1,650 0 0
4500 Tree Works 4,080 300 0 04,000 2,045 4,488 0 0
4990 Sundries 270 26 0 0265 6,206 297 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 18,850 326 0 06,305 38,806 20,735 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 0 0 00 26,763 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (18,850) (326) 0(6,305) (12,044) (20,735)
Burial Ground160

1500 Burial Ground 2,081 600 0 02,040 9,950 2,289 0 0
Total Income 2,081 600 0 02,040 9,950 2,289 0 0

4320 Maintenance 5,000 0 0 02,000 4,314 5,500 0 0
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4330 Mole Contract 250 0 0 00 0 275 0 0
4990 Sundries 270 0 0 0265 0 297 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 5,520 0 0 02,265 4,314 6,072 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (3,439) 600 0(225) 5,636 (3,783)

Village Green170
4320 Maintenance 3,060 13,464 0 03,000 4,048 3,366 0 0
4330 Mole Contract 1,000 180 0 0510 0 1,100 0 0
4340 Play ground Inspection 765 0 0 0750 375 842 0 0
4700 Village Green Enhancement 2,000 1,409 0 01,020 4,069 2,200 0 0
4990 Sundries 1,000 21 0 02,040 264 1,100 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 7,825 15,073 0 07,320 8,756 8,608 0 0
plus Transfer from EMR6000 0 5,804 0 00 2,120 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (7,825) (9,269) 0(7,320) (6,636) (8,608)
Tennis Courts180

4320 Maintenance 1,728 0 0 0714 0 1,901 0 0
4990 Sundries 500 0 0 00 0 550 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 2,228 0 0 0714 0 2,451 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (2,228) 0 0(714) 0 (2,451)

Cricket Pavillion190
4320 Maintenance 0 76 0 00 94 0 0 0
4990 Sundries 100 140 0 00 115 110 0 0
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Overhead Expenditure 100 216 0 00 210 110 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (100) (216) 00 (210) (110)

Maintenance Contract200
4325 Maintenance Contracts 16,000 1,338 0 015,000 11,957 17,600 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 16,000 1,338 0 015,000 11,957 17,600 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (16,000) (1,338) 0(15,000) (11,957) (17,600)

VAT Data999
115 VAT on Receipts 0 4,239 0 00 10,905 0 0 0

Total Income 0 4,239 0 00 10,905 0 0 0
515 VAT on Payments 0 4,582 0 00 14,201 0 0 0

Overhead Expenditure 0 4,582 0 00 14,201 0 0 0
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 0 (343) 00 (3,296) 0

Expenditure
Total Budget Income

Net Income over Expenditure

93,428
114,262
-20,834

55,867
41,491
14,376

0
0
0

0
0
0

93,953
95,854
-1,901

115,108
136,918
-21,811

102,771
122,599
-19,828

0
0
0

0
0
0

plus Transfer from EMR 0 5,804 0 00 29,147 0 0 0
less Transfer to EMR 0 100 0 00 175 0 0 0

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve (20,834) 20,081 0(1,901) 7,162 (19,828)


